
P NAME MEMBER GRADE POINTS AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1 TOM MASSEY Senior SUPERSTAR 59 14.5 15 15 14 15 14 14
2 AARON MATTHEWS Senior SUPERSTAR 58 14.0 12 14 0 14 15 15
3 RICHARD MORGAN Senior RED 55 12.6 14 13 15 8 0 13
4 MARK MATTHEWS Senior RED 49 10.8 13 5 0 12 12 12
5 MATT CANEY Senior CLUB CHAMP 48 12.0 11 11 0 13 13 0
6 DAREN WOOD Senior RED 44 11.0 10 0 13 10 0 11
7 PHIL CREEK Senior RED 42 9.8 7 10 12 11 0 9
8 STUART MORGAN Senior BLUE 38 9.5 9 9 10 0 0 10
9 TEDDY CARTER Junior JNR CLUB CHAMP 33 6.8 3 8 5 6 11 8 G DROPPED 8

10 LUKE HENDERSON Junior BLUE 33 6.5 5 7 9 7 10 1 R DROPPED 6
11 TODD WILLIAMS Senior RED 32 10.7 0 12 11 9 0 0 A
12 DAVE MITCHELL Senior BLUE 28 6.0 6 6 6 2 9 7 D
13 BOB MASSEY Senior BLUE 22 5.5 0 3 7 0 8 4 I
14 ANDREW KERR Junior BLUE 19 4.8 0 1 0 5 7 6 N
15 EDWARD OWEN Senior BLUE 18 4.5 0 0 8 1 6 3 G
16 GAVIN BROWNE Senior YELLOW 14 3.0 2 4 4 4 0 1
17 IAN WARD Senior YELLOW 8 2.7 4 0 3 0 0 1
18 NIGEL FURMINGER Senior BLUE 8 4.0 0 0 0 3 0 5
19 DAN SUMMERFIELD Senior RED 8 8.0 8 0 0 0 0 0
20 DAVE CARTER Senior YELLOW 6 2.0 1 0 0 0 4 1
21 NICK WOOD Senior YELLOW 5 1.2 1 2 1 1 0 1
22 HANNAH WARD Junior YELLOW 5 1.7 1 1 0 0 3 0
23 JAMES HENDERSON Junior YELLOW 5 5.0 0 0 0 0 5 0
24 TREVOR HAYWARD Senior YELLOW 4 1.3 0 1 2 0 0 1
25 LEE WILLIAMS Senior BLUE 2 1.0 0 1 1 0 0 0
26 KEITH FURMINGER Senior BLUE 2 2.0 0 0 0 0 0 2
27 TERRY CLARK Senior YELLOW 1 1.0 0 1 0 0 0 0

KEVIN STURT Senior RED 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROB KERR Senior BLUE 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

HOWARD HARDY Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
PAUL BAKER Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

MEGAN MATTHEWS Senior WHITE 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
JACOB FOORD Junior WHITE 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEST 4 ROUNDS TO COUNT

TIE BREAK -TOTAL DROPPED POINTS
1300 STOCKCAR



P NAME MEMBER GRADE POINTS AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1 NICK WOOD Senior SUPERSTAR 30 15.0 15 15 0 0 0 0
2 STUART HATHERLY Senior WHITE 14 14.0 0 14 0 0 0 0 G

STUART MORGAN Senior CLUB CHAMP 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
TEDDY CARTER Junior JNR CLUB CHAMP 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 A
TREVOR FOORD Senior SUPERSTAR 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 D
CRAIG FOORD Senior RED 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 I
DAREN WOOD Senior BLUE 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 N

NIGEL FURMINGER Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 G
KEITH FURMINGER Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

P NAME MEMBER GRADE POINTS AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1 MATT CANEY Senior SUPERSTAR 59 14.8 15 15 0 14 15 0
2 PHIL CREEK Senior SUPERSTAR 57 14.3 14 14 15 0 0 14
3 AARON MATTHEWS Senior RED 56 14.0 0 13 0 15 13 15
4 ANDY HENDERSON Senior BLUE 48 11.5 10 12 11 12 12 12 G
7 TEDDY CARTER Junior YELLOW 46 11.0 11 10 10 10 14 11 D DROPPED 20
5 DAREN WOOD Senior BLUE 46 11.5 13 0 14 9 0 10 R DROPPED 0 BEST 14
6 ROB KERR Senior YELLOW 46 11.5 0 11 0 11 11 13 A DROPPED 0 BEST 13
8 RICHARD MORGAN Senior CLUB CHAMP 25 12.5 12 0 0 13 0 0 I
9 KEVIN STURT Senior RED 13 13.0 0 0 13 0 0 0 N

DAN SUMMERFIELD Senior RED 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0 G
STUART MORGAN Senior BLUE 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
TODD WILLIAMS Senior BLUE 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

PAUL BAKER Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAVE MITCHELL Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

IAN WARD Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
KEITH FURMINGER Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not contested - no change to grades

BEST 4 ROUNDS TO COUNT
MINISTOX

TIE BREAK - DROPPED POINTS

BEST 4 ROUNDS TO COUNT
2LITRE HOTROD

TIE BREAK - DROPPED POINTS



P NAME MEMBER GRADE POINTS AVG R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1 STUART MORGAN Senior CLUB CHAMP 60 15.0 15 15 15 0 0 15
2 TEDDY CARTER Junior JNR CLUB CHAMP 58 14.3 14 14 14 15 15 14
3 EDWARD OWEN Senior SUPERSTAR 49 12.3 0 0 11 13 14 11
4 IAN WARD Senior SUPERSTAR 35 11.7 11 12 12 0 0 0 G
5 RICHARD MORGAN Senior BLUE 26 13.0 0 13 13 0 0 0 R
6 BEN NEVE Senior RED 25 12.5 0 11 0 14 0 0 A
7 DAN SUMMERFIELD Senior RED 13 13.0 13 0 0 0 0 0 D
8 KEITH FURMINGER Senior YELLOW 13 13.0 0 0 0 0 0 13 I
9 NIGEL FURMINGER Senior YELLOW 12 12.0 0 0 0 0 0 12 N

10 DAVE MITCHELL Senior BLUE 10 10.0 0 0 10 0 0 0 G
11 NICK WOOD Senior YELLOW 10 10.0 0 0 0 0 0 10

CRAIG FOORD Senior RED 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAREN WOOD Senior BLUE 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

TREVOR FOORD Senior YELLOW 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 #DIV/0! 0 0 0 0 0 0

BEST 4 ROUNDS TO COUNT
2LITRE SALOON

TIE BREAK - DROPPED POINTS


